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DECEMBER / DECEMBRE 2018

8-9 Coyotes Novice Restigouche Ouest Jamboree Daniel Huard District 1
St-Quentin / Kedgwick Dhuard2009@gmail.com

14-15 Hillsborough IP/ Novice Jamboree Claude Anglehart District 6
Hillsborough cjajr@nbnet.nb.ca

14-16 IP / Novice Jamboree Megan Porter District 6
Sackville smhctournaments@gmail.com

27 Wally Jones Memorial IP Jamboree tournamentcoordinator@woodstockminorhockey District 2
Woodstock-AYR -ca

28-29 Charlie Riley Memorial Novice Jamboree tournamentcoordinator@woodstockminorhockey | District 2
Woodstock-AYR -ca

JANUARY / JANVIER 2019

3-6 14" Annual DQ FEMALE Tournament Christine Dupuis District 7
Westmorland Kent / Shediac wkblizzard@hotmail.ca

4-6 New Year's Bash Monica Maillet District 5
Lancaster/Saint John Monica.maillet@rogers.com

4-6 18e Rencontre Initiation / Novice Dieppe Memramcook Marc Bourgeois District 6
Dieppe Memramcook www.hockeydieppememramcook.ca

4-6 26e Edition Jamboree Timbits Initiation / Novice Camille Gionet District 9
Caraquet camgionet@hotmail.com

5 Initiation Draveurs JDIrving, Ltd. Cindy Desjardins District 1
St-Leonard cindy@laurentbeaupreinc.com

56 Sussex Timbit Jamboree Jon Travis District 5
Sussex Jon.travis@hotmail.com

5-6 Timbit IP Jamboree Linwood Dunham District 8
Miramichi initiation@miramichiminorhockey.ca

56 Timbit Novice Jamboree Robin Martin District 8
Miramichi Novice@miramichiminorhockey.ca

11413 CMHA Novice Tournament Melissa Manuel District 2
Florenceville/Bristol/Hartland Tournament.carletonminor@gmail.com

12-13 Jamboree Initiation / Novice Neguac Mona Aubry District 9
Neguac Mona.aubry@nbed.nb.ca

18-20 Timbit IP / Novice Jamboree Tanya Paulin District 10
Bathurst

19 Victoria Tobique Initiation Jamboree Jessica Post District 2
Perth Andover / Plaster Rock vttournament@gmail.com

19-20 RMHC Novice Jamboree Steve Marshall District 6
Riverview manager@riverviewminorhockeyclub.com

25-27 Boiestown / Doaktown IP/ Novice Jamboree Vanessa Betts District 3
Doaktown, Prospect Place vgajbetts@gmail.com

25-27 Timbit IP / Novice Jamboree Kaija Belec District 6
Moncton Kaija.Belec@coreycraig.ca

26 Carleton Initiation Jamboree Melissa Manuel District 2
Florenceville/Bristol Tournament.carletonminor@gmail.com

FEBRUARY / FEVRIER 2019

1-3 Moosetompers Annual Hockey Jamboree Serenna Fitzpatrick District 2
Houlton,Maine, U.S.A (John Millar Civic Center) Serenna.samha18@gmail.com
(Special travel permit required / exige un permis de voyage spécial)

1-3 Victoria Tobique Novice Jamboree Jessica Post District 2
Perth Andover / Plaster Rock vitournament@gmail.com

1-3 Oromocto Novice / IP Jamboree Pierre Chiasson District 3
Oromocto omhatournaments@omhahockey.ca

1-3 Kennebecasis Valley Novice Jamboree Charlotte Pierce District 5
Kennebecasis Valley charlottemcgillpierce@gmail.com

1-3 Shediac / Cap Pele IP/ Novice Jamboree Claude Gallant District 7
Shediac / Cap Pele gallantcd@live.ca

1-3 28. Rencontre Initiation / Novice Tim Horton’s Charles Albert District 9
Tracadie ahmts@nb.aibn.com

23 6 Annual Gilles Michaud Jamboree Josee Poitras District 1
Grand Falls (CEPSC) joefpoitras@hotmail.com

2-3 Groundhog Jamboree ccmhatournaments@gmail.com District 5
Blacks Harbour/ St. Andrews

8-9 DCI Novice Jamboree executivedirector@monctonminorhockey.ca District 6
Moncton

8-10 York West Novice Jamboree Tanya Jones District 3
Nackawic tjonesywmha@gmail.com

8-10 Timbits Winter Classic Jamboree John O'Toole District 3
Fredericton edfyha@bellaliant.com

9 Jamboree Initiation District 1
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St-Francois de Madawaska

9-10 Novice Draveurs JDIrving, Ltd. Cindy Desjardins District 1
St-Leonard cindy@laurentbeaupreinc.com

9-10 Grand Lake Mites / Novice Jamboree Tabatha Ryan District 3
Grand Lake Tabatharyan31@hotmail.com

9-10 Border Town Jamboree Marina Hatt District 5
St-Stephen Marina1998@hotmail.com

15-17 Jamboree Novice Charles Volpé Denis Nadeau District 1
Edmundston cchmetournoi@gmail.com

16-17 Timbits Initiation Jamboree Restigouche Ouest Daniel Huard District 3
St-Quentin / Kedgwick Dhuard2009@gmail.com

21-24 Petitcodiac/Salisbury IP / Novice Jamboree Brittany Richard District 6
Petitcodiac Brittany.dorothy11@gmail.com

22-24 York West IP Jamboree Tanya Jones District 3
Nackawic tjionesywmha@gmail.com

23 Jamboree Novice Anne Caron District 1
St-Francois de Madawaska annecaron@live.ca

23-24 Initiation Jamboree Denise Gagnon Pelletier District 1
Grand Falls (CEPSC) Denise.gangonpelletier@gnb.ca

23-24 Jamboree Annuel Novice Kent Sud Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7
Cocagne / Bouctouche

MARCH / MARS 2019

2-10 York North IP / Novice Jamboree Casey O'Hara District 3
Stanley Smha.tournaments@gmail.com

6-8 Novice Jamboree John O'Toole District 3
Fredericton edfyha@bellaliant.com

8-10 Jamboree Initiation Charles Volpé Denis Nadeau District 1
Edmundston ccmhetournoi@gmail.com

8-10 Baie des Chaleurs Novice Jamboree Julie Guerette District 10
Beresford Ahmbdc.tournoi@gmail.com

8-10 Baie des Chaleurs Initiation Jamboree (Cross-Ice) Julie Guerette District 10
Petit-Rocher Ahmbdc.tournoi@gmail.com

1417 28e Rencontre Initiation / Novice Lameque/Shippagan Myléne Jones District 9
Lameque / Shippagan info@lamequeshippagan.com

15-17 Keswick Valley Novice Jamboree Tammy King District 3
Keswick Valley Tammy.king@nbed.nb.ca

15-17 Harvey Legere IP / Novice Jamboree Monica Cormier District 6
Moncton (Kay) tournamentcoordinator@hotmail.com

16-17 Jamboree Annuel Initiation Kent Sud Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7
Cocagne / Bouctouche

16 Jamboree IP Paryse Richard Tara McGraw District 8
Rogersville hmrogersville@gmail.com

17 Jamboree Novice Paryse Richard Tara McGraw District 8
Rogersville hmrogersville@gmail.com

22-24 Timbit IP / Novice Jamboree Denise Chiasson District 11
Campbellton, Civic Center Restigouchehockey@gmail.com

22-25 TriCounty Timbit/Novice Jamboree Sandra Miller District 3
Fredericton Junction, Tri County Complex tricojamboreedirector@gmail.com

APRIL / AVRIL 2019

4-6 1er Jamboree Féminin / Female Panthéres Dieppe Memramcook Marc Bourgeois District 6

Dieppe

www.hockeydieppememramcook.ca




